
1a. ETAPA COPA SUZUKI 2017 - RGS

Yacht Club de Ilhabela

RESULTADOS PROVISÓRIOS

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Reg 1 Reg 
2

Reg 3 Reg 4 R5 Total

1st Hélios II Marcos Lobo Delta 32 0.9251 2 1 2 (3) 2 10

2nd Mystic Carlos Gerevine Mystic 23 0.8848 1 2 3 2 (9 
DNF)

17

3rd BL3 Clauberto 
Andrade

Wind 34 0.958 (9 
DNC)

9 
DNC

1 1 1 21

4th Jambock Marco Antonio 
Ongarelli

Main 34 - Of 0.906 3 4 6 (9 
DNC)

5 27

5th Boccalupo Claudio 
Melaragno

BB36 0.9393 (9 
DNC)

9 
DNC

5 4 3 30

6th Atrevida Atila Bohm Hereschoff 
90

1.1728 (9 
DNF)

6 4 9 DNC 4 32

7th Karaca Morgan Watkins Mastrachio 
24.5

0.8835 4 5 (9 
DNC)

9 DNC 9 
DNC

36

8th Colin Sebastian 
Menendez

Mastrachio 
24.5

0.9041 (9 
DNC)

3 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 
DNC

39

Reg 1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:10:00 

Rank Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Mystic Carlos Gerevine Mystic 23 0.8848 14:17:21 2:07:21 1:52:41

2 Hélios II Marcos Lobo Delta 32 0.9251 14:15:15 2:05:15 1:55:52

3 Jambock Marco Antonio Ongarelli Main 34 - Of 0.906 14:45:02 2:35:02 2:20:28

4 Karaca Morgan Watkins Mastrachio 24.5 0.8835 14:51:48 2:41:48 2:22:57

5 Atrevida Atila Bohm Hereschoff 90 1.1728 DNF

Reg 2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:27:00 

Rank Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Hélios II Marcos Lobo Delta 32 0.9251 14:38:16 2:11:16 2:01:26

2 Mystic Carlos Gerevine Mystic 23 0.8848 14:46:00 2:19:00 2:02:59
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Rank Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected

3 Colin Sebastian Menendez Mastrachio 24.5 0.9041 14:45:50 2:18:50 2:05:31

4 Jambock Marco Antonio Ongarelli Main 34 - Of 0.906 14:52:13 2:25:13 2:11:34

5 Karaca Morgan Watkins Mastrachio 24.5 0.8835 15:06:58 2:39:58 2:21:20

6 Atrevida Atila Bohm Hereschoff 90 1.1728 14:32:24 2:05:24 2:27:04

Reg 3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 13.07.00 

Rank Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 BL3 Clauberto Andrade Wind 34 0.958 14.19.32 1.12.32 1.09.29

2 Hélios II Marcos Lobo Delta 32 0.9251 14.25.12 1.18.12 1.12.21

3 Mystic Carlos Gerevine Mystic 23 0.8848 14.29.56 1.22.56 1.13.23

4 Atrevida Atila Bohm Hereschoff 90 1.1728 14.16.20 1.09.20 1.21.19

5 Boccalupo Claudio Melaragno BB36 0.9393 14.34.12 1.27.12 1.21.54

6 Jambock Marco Antonio Ongarelli Main 34 - Of 0.906 14.42.23 1.35.23 1.26.25

Reg 4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 15.02.00 

Rank Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 BL3 Clauberto Andrade Wind 34 0.958 15.35.42 0.33.42 0.32.17

2 Mystic Carlos Gerevine Mystic 23 0.8848 15.38.36 0.36.36 0.32.23

3 Hélios II Marcos Lobo Delta 32 0.9251 15.37.36 0.35.36 0.32.56

4 Boccalupo Claudio Melaragno BB36 0.9393 15.39.50 0.37.50 0.35.32

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 13.05.00 

Rank Barco Comandante Modelo TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 BL3 Clauberto Andrade Wind 34 0.958 14.45.56 1.40.56 1.36.42

2 Hélios II Marcos Lobo Delta 32 0.9251 14.54.03 1.49.03 1.40.53

3 Boccalupo Claudio Melaragno BB36 0.9393 14.55.51 1.50.51 1.44.07

4 Atrevida Atila Bohm Hereschoff 90 1.1728 14.39.29 1.34.29 1.50.49

5 Jambock Marco Antonio Ongarelli Main 34 - Of 0.906 15.09.49 2.04.49 1.53.05

6 Mystic Carlos Gerevine Mystic 23 0.8848 DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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